2© 2010 Semtech Corp. www.semtech.com
PROTECTION PRODUCTSPROTECTION PRODUCTS
SMS05 through SMS24
Absolute Maximum Rating
Electrical Characteristics
50SMS
retemaraP lobmyS snoitidnoC muminiM lacipyT mumixaM stinU
egatloVffO-dnatSesreveR V MWR 5 V

PROTECTION PRODUCTSPROTECTION PRODUCTS
SMS05 through SMS24
Marking Codes Ordering Information
rebmuNtraP
gnikroW
egatloV
repytQ
leeR
eziSleeR
TCT.50SMS V5 000,3 hcnI7
TCT.21SMS V21 000,3 hcnI7
TCT.51SMS V51 000,3 hcnI7
TCT.42SMS V42 000,3 hcnI7
rebmuNtraP
gnikraM
edoC
50SMS